Colour L
(mm)
W
(mm)
T
(mm) Product number Weight
(kg)
DAN-Boards
/pallet
Black 2.400 1.200 8 1240012000800H0E0 21,7 45
Black 3.000 1.200 12 1300012001200H0E0 40,6 30
Black 3.000 1.500 6 1300015000600H0E0 25,4 60
Black 3.000 1.500 10 1300015001000H0E0 42,3 40
Black 3.000 1.500 12 1300015001200H0E0 50,8 30
Black 3.000 1.500 15 1300015001500H0E0 63,5 25
Black 3.000 1.500 18 1300015001800H0E0 76,1 20-25
Grey 2.400 1.200 6 2240012000600H0E0 16,2 60
Grey 2.400 1.200 12 2240012001200H0E0 32,5 30
Grey 3.000 1.200 6 2300012000600H0E0 20,3 60
Grey 3.000 1.200 12 2300012001200H0E0 40,6 30
Grey 3.000 1.500 10 2300015001000H0E0 42,3 40
Grey 3.000 1.500 12 2300015001200H0E0 50,8 30
White 2.400 1.200 6 5240012000600H0E0 16,2 60
White 2.400 1.200 12 5240012001200H0E0 32,52 30
Material Recycled plastic. Type: LDPE
Standard surface Smooth
DANREC
THE GREEN CHOICE
Would you like a personal
offer or do you have any
questions?
Contact the Key Account
Manager in your area.
+45 97 100 200
DAN-Board
Smooth
VARIANTS